
480

48
0

1300

90
0

30
0

15
0

11

1-1

Êàáåëü

1000

Îõðàííàÿ çîíà ÊË 1 ì

(Ïðèëîæåíèå ê Ïîñòàíîâëåíèþ Ïðàâèòåëüñòâà ÐÔ ¹160

îò 24.02.2009ã ïóíêò "á")

Ïåñîê

ÏÇÊ 480x480

Òðàíøåÿ Ò-9

70
0

50 50

Ïëèòà ÏÇÊ

480õ480

480

150 150 150

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

150

1000

02
.0
9.
20

15
 2

0:
06

:3
9 

/
 IS
O 
ÁÅ
Ç 
ÏÎ
Ë
ÅÉ
 A
3 
(2
97
.0
0 
X
 4
20
.0
0 
Ì
Ì
) 
/
 1



Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

360

48
0

1300

90
0

30
0

15
0

11

1-1

Ïëèòà ÏÇÊ

360õ480

Êàáåëü

900

Îõðàííàÿ çîíà ÊË 1 ì

(Ïðèëîæåíèå ê Ïîñòàíîâëåíèþ Ïðàâèòåëüñòâà ÐÔ ¹160

îò 24.02.2009ã ïóíêò "á")

Ïåñîê

ÏÇÊ 360x480

240õ

Òðàíøåÿ Ò-8

70
0

100 100

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

Ïëèòà ÏÇÊ

480õ480

480

150 150 150

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

900

02
.0
9.
20

15
 2

0:
06

:3
9 

/
 IS
O 
ÁÅ
Ç 
ÏÎ
Ë
ÅÉ
 A
3 
(2
97
.0
0 
X
 4
20
.0
0 
Ì
Ì
) 
/
 1



Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

360

48
0

900

90
0

30
0

15
0

11

1-1

Ïëèòà ÏÇÊ

360õ480

Êàáåëü

600

Îõðàííàÿ çîíà ÊË 1 ì

(Ïðèëîæåíèå ê Ïîñòàíîâëåíèþ Ïðàâèòåëüñòâà ÐÔ ¹160

îò 24.02.2009ã ïóíêò "á")

Ïåñîê

ÏÇÊ 360x480

240õ480

Òðàíøåÿ Ò-5

70
0

50 50

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

Ïëèòà ÏÇÊ

240õ480

240

150 150

02
.0
9.
20

15
 2

0:
06

:3
9 

/
 IS
O 
ÁÅ
Ç 
ÏÎ
Ë
ÅÉ
 A
3 
(2
97
.0
0 
X
 4
20
.0
0 
Ì
Ì
) 
/
 1



Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

400

48
0

650

90
0

30
0

15
0

11

1-1

Ïëèòà ÏÇÊ

360õ480

Êàáåëü

36020 20

Îõðàííàÿ çîíà ÊË 1 ì

(Ïðèëîæåíèå ê Ïîñòàíîâëåíèþ Ïðàâèòåëüñòâà ÐÔ ¹160

îò 24.02.2009ã ïóíêò "á")

Ïåñîê

ÏÇÊ 360x480

Òðàíøåÿ Ò-3

70
0

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

50 180 50

02
.0
9.
20

15
 2

0:
06

:3
9 

/
 IS
O 
ÁÅ
Ç 
ÏÎ
Ë
ÅÉ
 A
3 
(2
97
.0
0 
X
 4
20
.0
0 
Ì
Ì
) 
/
 1



Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

Îñ
ò
îð
îæ
íî

êà
áå
ëü

300

240

48
0

300

500

90
0

30
0

15
0

11

1-1

Ïëèòà ÏÇÊ

240õ480

Êàáåëü

24025 35

Îõðàííàÿ çîíà ÊË 1 ì

(Ïðèëîæåíèå ê Ïîñòàíîâëåíèþ Ïðàâèòåëüñòâà ÐÔ ¹160

îò 24.02.2009ã ïóíêò "á")

Ïåñîê

ÏÇÊ 240x480

Òðàíøåÿ Ò-2

70
0

02
.0
9.
20

15
 2

0:
06

:3
9 

/
 IS
O 
ÁÅ
Ç 
ÏÎ
Ë
ÅÉ
 A
3 
(2
97
.0
0 
X
 4
20
.0
0 
Ì
Ì
) 
/
 1


